

Legislation Details (With Text)

09-1178 Version: 1	l		
pointment-Informing	Status:	Passed Finally	
10/2009	In control:	City Council	
	Final action:	3/10/2009	
10/2009	Enactment #:	83	
10/2009			
Resolution informing City Council of the appointment of Michael J. Healey, 6316 Douglass Streeet, Pittsburgh, PA 15217, as a District 5 member of the Pittsburgh Cable Communications Advisory Committee with a term to expire December 31, 2011.			
Douglas Shields			
APPOINTMENTS AND RE-APPOINTMENTS			
1 1 1 1	oointment-Informing 0/2009 0/2009 solution informing City Co sburgh, PA 15217, as a mmittee with a term to ex uglas Shields	pointment-InformingStatus:0/2009In control:Final action:Final action:0/2009Enactment #:0/2009Solution informing City Council of the appointsburgh, PA 15217, as a District 5 member ofmmittee with a term to expire December 31, anduglas Shields	

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/10/2009	1	City Council	Read, Received and Filed	Pass

Resolution informing City Council of the appointment of Michael J. Healey, 6316 Douglass Streeet, Pittsburgh, PA 15217, as a District 5 member of the Pittsburgh Cable Communications Advisory Committee with a term to expire December 31, 20011.